Accident date 

Reference number 

UI-1012 

20-Jun-18 

SKN338Y 

BMW 5351 

27-May-18 

USG-201805-22 

Description Amount SGD$ 

Inclusive of supplying parts, labour, panel beating and spray 

painting 

Lump Sum Repair 

GST @ 7% 

Total 

4100.00 

287.00 

4387.00 

Singdollars: Four Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty Seven 

UNITED SG AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD 

L E A S I N G 
Zoom Car Leasing 

Registration No.: 5339410M 

e-mail: zoomcarleasing@gmail.com 

United SG Automobile Pte Ltd 

53 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-56 

Paya Ubi Industrial Park 

Singapore 408934 

Tel: 6747 4454